Parker Motion Controller
Intelligent Multi-Axis Motion Controller
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hanni� n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Parker Motion Controller
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 11
Order example PAC 120 - M W  E 0 1 - 3 X - 00 - 01
1 Series
PAC Parker Motion controller
2 Type
120
340
3 Software
M IEC, PLCopen Motion
C IEC, PLCopen Motion, CNC (PAC340 only)
4 Visualization
W Web Visualization
5 Communication
E EtherNet/IP (PAC120 only)
P PROFINET IRT slave (PAC120 only)
B EtherNet/IP + PROFINET  (PAC340 only)
6 Retentive Memory
0 128 kB (PAC120 only)
1 200 kB (PAC340 only)
7 Processor
1 i.MX6 SoloX Freescale 1 GHz (PAC120)
1 BCM2711, 1.5GHz Quad Core (PAC340)
8 Certification
3 UL / cUL / CE Certification
9 Reserved
X Standard
10 Extended Software
00 Extended Software
11 Extended communication
01 Enhanced communication OPC UA
Aerospace
Key Markets

Water desalination & purification filters &
systems
Order Code
Parker Motion Controller
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  10 11
Order example PAC 120 - M W  E 0 1 - 3 X - 00 - 01
© 2021 Parker Hannifi n Corporation. All rights reserved.
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
Europe, Middle East,
Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic,
Prague
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IL – Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
NO – Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
PT – Portugal
Tel: +351 22 999 7360
RO – Romania, Bucharest
Tel: +40 21 252 1382
RU – Russia, Moscow
Tel: +7 495 645-2156
SE – Sweden, Borås
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00
SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto
Tel: +386 7 337 6650
TR – Turkey, Istanbul
Tel: +90 216 4997081
UK – United Kingdom, Warwick
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878
ZA – South Africa, Kempton
Park
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700
North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario
Tel: +1 905 693 3000
US – USA, Cleveland
Tel: +1 216 896 3000
Asia Pacifi c